
 

 

Training  

Volda University College – Foundation degree in Outdoor Education            
2020 - 2021 

Rose Bruford College of Theatre and Performance -  

            BA (Hons) Scenic Art (Construction, Props & Painting)      2016 - 2019  

 

 

 Volda University College – Foundation degree in Arts and Crafts                                     

 

 

Word experience 

                                    

                                        2015 - 2016 

                         

Store worker 

Scenic Artist  

Production employer 

Scenic Artist 

Scenic Artist 

Scenic Painter 

Scenic Painter 

Prop maker and scenic artist 

Prop maker and scenic artist  

Property master 

Assistant property master 

Production designer 

Prop maker assistant  

Production designer  

Scenic Artist 

Dressing shop windows 

Prop maker  

Painter    

Substitute teacher 

Technician (Volunteering)                    

      Store worker 

      Jellyfish 

      Various 

       Various 

       Barnas nyttårskonsert        

       Der Freischütz 

       Ernani 

       Madame Butterfly (maintenance) 

       Il Trovatore 

       Nutcracker  

       Short film The Coins 

       Short film Beaten Track 

       Pilot TV series Jèren 

       Mellomland  

       Short film Alle vet 

       Dinosaur display  

        SUNDT Motehus 

        Leave (movie)        

        Painting silicone masks  

        Friluftsskolen                             

        Various          

Bergans of Norway (NOR) 

Aurora Production (NOR) 

Laerdal Medical AS (NOR) 

Rogaland Teater (NOR) 

Stavanger Konserthus (NOR) 

Festspielhaus Bregenz (AT) 

Festspielhaus Bregenz (AT) 

Festspielhaus Bregenz (AT) 

Operaen i Kristiansund (NOR) 

Operaen i Kristiansund (NOR) 

Noet AS (NOR) 

GOfilm AS (NOR)  

Noet AS (NOR) 

Carte Blanche (NOR)  

Tallfilm (NOR) 

Designproduksjon AS (NOR) 

Varner AS (NOR) 

Trollbound Entertainment (NOR) 

Laerdal Medical AS (NOR) 

Stavanger Turistforening (NOR) 

Studenthuset Rokken (NOR)    

2024 -> 

2024 -> 

2023/2024 

2023/2024 

2024 

2023  

2023  

2023  

2023  

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2021 

2021 

2021 

2021 

2020  

Scenic Painter                Various                ART for ART (AT) 2020  

Painter          The Official UAE 48th National Day  MDM Props ltd      2019  

Scenic Artist                Various     Cardiff Theatrical Services ltd  2019  

Scenic Painter                Variant 31      Gemstage        2019  

Scenic Artist              Mamma Mia! The Party  The O2        2019  

Scenic Painter                High Fidelity     Turbine Theatre      2019  

Prop Maker                Mr. Gum and the Dancing Bear   Royal National Theatre  2019  

Scenic Artist (Placement)      Various     Royal National Theatre 2019  

Scenic Assistant       Oasis Water Splash    Thorpe Park        2019  

Scenic Project Manager     City of Angels     Stratford Circus      2019   

Painter      Symposium      Rose Bruford College    2019  

Prop Maker (Volunteering)     Beer and Carols    New Community Church 2018  

Scenic Artist          The Forsaken West    Cirque Le Soir      2018  

Scenic Artist          Blue Stockings     The Rose Theatre, RBC    2018  

Scenic Artist (Placement)    Das Jagdgewehr    Festspielhaus Bregenz (AT)   2018  

VICKY LANGØY 

 

               

  

SCENIC PAINTER AND PROP MAKER 
  

  

  
  

  

         Phone: +47 950 44 482   

E-mail:   victoriaoy@hotmail.com         WWW :        

                 www.instagram.com/vickylangoy_scenic/     

 

    

www.vickylangoy.wixsite.com/vickylangoy 

http://www.vickylangoy.wixsite.com/vickylangoy


 

Computer Skills 

Excellent knowledge of Microsoft Word, Excel, Outlook  

Social media: Facebook, Instagram, Snapchat  

  

Language 

Norwegian: Native          English: Fluent   

  

Drivers license B. 

 

Interests 

Hiking, traveling, filmmaking, gardening, music, podcast. 

 

Reference  

Available on request. 

    

 

Scenic Artist (Placement)   

Scenic Artist (Placement)   

Beatrice Cenci     

Carmen (maintenance)  

Festspielhaus Bregenz (AT)   

Festspielhaus Bregenz (AT)   

2018  

2018 

Scenic Artist          New Writing Season    The Ugly Duck      2018    

Scenic Assistant       The Hypocrite     Stratford Circus      2018   

Scenic Artist      Rapunzel       Theatre Royal Stratford East   2017  

Prop Assistant (placement)     Various      National Theatret Oslo (NOR) 2017  

Crewing         Singing in the Rain    The Orchard Theatre, Dartford  2017  

Scenic Artist          Escaped Alone     The Studios, RBC      2017  

   

 

Skills 

 

Paintwork and effects    Mould-making              Foam and latex Technical drawing  

Spray gun painting       Casting     Life casting                  

Sculpting  

Polystyrene carving       

Signwriting  

Resin & fibreglass            

Knitting 

Sewing                   

    

 


