VICKY LANGØY SCENIC PAINTER AND PROP MAKER

Phone: +47 950 44 482

WWW: www.vickylangoy.wixsite.com/vickylangoy www.instagram.com/vickylangoy_scenic/ E-mail: victoriaoy@hotmail.com

Training

2020 - 2021 Volda University College – Foundation degree in Outdoor Education

Rose Bruford College of Theatre and Performance -

2016 - 2019 BA (Hons) Scenic Art (Construction, Props & Painting)

Volda University College – Foundation degree in Arts and Crafts 2015 - 2016

Word experience

word experience			
Store worker	Store worker	Bergans of Norway (NOR)	2024 ->
Scenic Artist	Jellyfish	Aurora Production (NOR)	2024 ->
Production employer	Various	Laerdal Medical AS (NOR)	2023/2024
Scenic Artist	Various	Rogaland Teater (NOR)	2023/2024
Scenic Artist	Barnas nyttårskonsert	Stavanger Konserthus (NOR)	2024
Scenic Painter	Der Freischütz	Festspielhaus Bregenz (AT)	2023
Scenic Painter	Ernani	Festspielhaus Bregenz (AT)	2023
Prop maker and scenic artist	Madame Butterfly (maintenance)	Festspielhaus Bregenz (AT)	2023
Prop maker and scenic artist	Il Trovatore	Operaen i Kristiansund (NOR)	2023
Property master	Nutcracker	Operaen i Kristiansund (NOR)	2022
Assistant property master	Short film <i>The Coins</i>	Noet AS (NOR)	2022
Production designer	Short film <i>Beaten Track</i>	GOfilm AS (NOR)	2022
Prop maker assistant	Pilot TV series Jèren	Noet AS (NOR)	2022
Production designer	Mellomland	Carte Blanche (NOR)	2022
Scenic Artist	Short film <i>Alle vet</i>	Tallfilm (NOR)	2022
Dressing shop windows	Dinosaur display	Designproduksjon AS (NOR)	2022
Prop maker	SUNDT Motehus	Varner AS (NOR)	2021
Painter	Leave (movie)	Trollbound Entertainment (NOR)	2021
Substitute teacher	Painting silicone masks	Laerdal Medical AS (NOR)	2021
Technician (Volunteering)	Friluftsskolen	Stavanger Turistforening (NOR)	2021
	Various	Studenthuset Rokken (NOR)	2020
Scenic Painter	Various	ART for ART (AT)	2020
Painter	The Official UAE 48th National Day	MDM Props ltd	2019
Scenic Artist	Various	Cardiff Theatrical Services 1td	2019
Scenic Painter	Variant 31	Gemstage	2019
Scenic Artist	Mamma Mia! The Party	The O2	2019
Scenic Painter	High Fidelity	Turbine Theatre	2019
Prop Maker	Mr. Gum and the Dancing Bear	Royal National Theatre	2019
Scenic Artist (Placement)	Various	Royal National Theatre	2019
Scenic Assistant	Oasis Water Splash	Thorpe Park	2019
Scenic Project Manager	City of Angels	Stratford Circus	2019
Painter	Symposium	Rose Bruford College	2019
Prop Maker (Volunteering)	Beer and Carols	New Community Church	2018
Scenic Artist	The Forsaken West	Cirque Le Soir	2018
Scenic Artist	Blue Stockings	The Rose Theatre, RBC	2018
Scenic Artist (Placement)	Das Jagdgewehr	Festspielhaus Bregenz (AT)	2018

Scenic Artist (Placement)	Beatrice Cenci	Festspielhaus Bregenz (AT)	2018
Scenic Artist (Placement)	Carmen (maintenance)	Festspielhaus Bregenz (AT)	2018
Scenic Artist	New Writing Season	The Ugly Duck	2018
Scenic Assistant	The Hypocrite	Stratford Circus	2018
Scenic Artist	Rapunzel	Theatre Royal Stratford East	2017
Prop Assistant (placement)	Various	National Theatret Oslo (NOR)	2017
Crewing	Singing in the Rain	The Orchard Theatre, Dartford	2017
Scenic Artist	Escaped Alone	The Studios, RBC	2017

Skills

Paintwork and effects	Mould-making	Foam and latex	Technical drawing
Spray gun painting	Casting	Life casting	
Sculpting	Signwriting	Knitting	
Polystyrene carving	Resin & fibreglass	Sewing	

Computer Skills

Excellent knowledge of Microsoft Word, Excel, Outlook Social media: Facebook, Instagram, Snapchat

Language

Norwegian: Native English: Fluent

Drivers license B.

Interests

Hiking, traveling, filmmaking, gardening, music, podcast.

Reference

Available on request.